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Refreshment Stations 

 

Choose from our curated selection of snacks, drinks, and chocolate bars to suit  
every palate.  
 
Prices are exclusive of GST and charged based on consumption. 
 
 

 

 
Snacks 

 
Harvest Snaps Original Salted Baked Pea Crisps (65g)                                     

 

Copper Kettle Wood Fired BBQ Chips (40g)           

 

Copper Kettle Sea Salt Potato Chips (40g)           

 

Proper Crisps Salted Kumara Chips (40g)           

 

NZ Biltong BBQ Cured Meat (50g)           

 

On the Go Roasted Salted Cashews (50g)           

 

Fresh Fruit 

 

 
Chocolate Bars 

 
 

Mars Bars 

Kit Kat Chocolate Bar 

Whittaker Creamy Milk Bar 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$5.50 
  

$3.00 
  

$3.00 
  

$4.50  
  
$10.00 
  

$4.00  
  
$2.00 

 

$3.50 
  

$2.50 
  

$2.50 
  

 


