

REFRESHMENT STATIONS

Our food philosophy

To us sustainability means nourishing our people, place and planet.

We cultivate a thriving, vibrant and diverse hospitality industry We nurture Mana Taonga and Aotearoa New Zealand Culture We treasure our environment and local produce

Refreshment Stations

Choose from our curated selection of snacks, drinks, and chocolate bars to suit every palate.

Prices are exclusive of GST and charged based on consumption.

Snacks

Harvest Snaps Original Salted Baked Pea Crisps (65g)	\$5.50
Copper Kettle Wood Fired BBQ Chips (40g)	\$3.00
Copper Kettle Sea Salt Potato Chips (40g)	\$3.00
Proper Crisps Salted Kumara Chips (40g)	\$4.50
NZ Biltong BBQ Cured Meat (50g)	\$10.00
On the Go Roasted Salted Cashews (50g)	\$4.00
Fresh Fruit	\$2.00

Chocolate Bars

Mars Bars	Ç	3.50
Kit Kat Chocolate Bar	Ç	\$2.50
Whittaker Creamy Milk Bar	Ç	2.50